-23000401058

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PłCK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100413586141

2023 AUG 25 AM 10: 29

CT CORP

(850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

08/25/2023	gric SW
Acc#I20160000072	4. () = V

Name:	Lithium SS1 LLC		
Document #:			
Order #:	15095607		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:			
Plain Copy:			
Certificate of Good Standing:			
Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial	Country of Destination:		
Certification:	Number of Certs:		
Filing: 🗸	Certified: Email Address for Annual Report Notifica	tio	
	Plain: RJSnyder@duanemorris.com COGS:		
Availability	155.00		
Document	Amount: \$ 155.00		
Examiner Updater			
Verifier			
W.P. Verifier			
Ref#			
	Thank you!		

COVER LETTER

**

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations				
SUBJECT		Lithium SS	I, LLC		
SUBJECT	·	Name of Limi	ted Liabilit	у Сотрапу	
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization	and fee(s) are	submitted f	or filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspondence conc	erning this mat	ter to the fo	llowing:	
	Richard Snyder				
			Name of F	erson	
	c/o Duane Morris LLP				
		<u>-</u> .	Firm√Com	ipany	
	100 High Street, Suite 2400				
			Addre	ss	
	Boston, MA 02110				
			y/State and	Zip Code	
-	rjsnyder@duanemorris.co				
	E-mail addres	ss: (to be used t	or tuture ar	nual report notificati	on)
For further is	nformation concerning this	matter, please	call:		
	Richard Snyder	at (6	17	974-8700	
	Name of Person	Are	ea Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number
Casland i	a a bade for the following				
	s a check for the following				_
□\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Certificate	Filing Fee & e of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	☐S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		5	Street Address	
	New Filing Section		1	New Filing Section Di	
	Division of Corpora	ations		The Centre of Tallaha	
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32	314		415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Na The name of the L	me: imited Liability Company is:		
Lithiur	n SSI, LLC		Application has a
	(Must conatin the words "Limited Liab	ility Comp	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Ac The mailing addre	ddress: ss and street address of the principal office	of the Li	nited Liability Company is:
	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
	outh Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 1410 , FL 33131	-	201 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 1410 Miami, FL 33131
(The Limited Liab another business	Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Office, & Registry Company cannot serve as its own Regentity with an active Florida registration.) Florida street address of the registered agency CT Corporation System	gistered Ag	
		ıme	
	1200 South Pine Island F	load	
	Florida street address (P.		OT acceptable)
	Plantation	FL	33324
	City	State	Zip
place designated in Turther agree to con	this certificate, I hereby accept the appoint	ment as re ng to the p egistered a	Kondra Josus VP
	Registered	Agent's S	Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Jose Jara
	201 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 1410
	Miami, FL 33131
MGR	Ignacio Barria
	201 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 1410 Miami. FL 33131
	Wildilli, FL 33131
MGR	Javier Solano 201 South Biscayne Bouleyard, Suite 1410
	Miami, FL 33131
	:viiditti, t E 33131
	Lithium Capital Management, Corp.
AMBR	201 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 1410
	Miami, FL 33131
he date of filing.)	est be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after ses not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a artment of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	
This docublent i	of a member or an-authorized representative of a member. s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Richard	l Snyder
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Feet

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

as